
MUNY AA - Buffalo MSBL Team Contacts
OPEN Division

Team Name Home Phone Mobile Phone E-mail
Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx 716-310-0500 proulxr66@gmail.com
Erie-Buffalo Glenn Hauptman 716-523-5826 paboolou@yahoo.com
Erie-Buffalo Alex Seifert  443-988-1466 kibaseball10@yahoo.com

HR Derby Michael Myers  716-550-0143 popsnumber8@hotmail.com
HR Derby  mmyershrd44@gmail.com
HR Derby Craig Leone 716-361-6131 projectdweller97@gmail.com

Buffalo Athlectics Dylan Gronowski  716-238-2952 ktm19mx189@aol.com
Buffalo Athlectics Daryle Gronowski 716-829-9627 681grono@gmail.com

NY Knights Kevin Rudnicki 716-228-5844 Krudnicki79@gmail.com
NY Knights Cody Diaz 716-383-8439 Codydiaz44@gmail.com

CJ Krantz Drew Chorey 716-533-8079 drewc@crossrvr.org

Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com

Niagara Stars Alex O'Donnell  716-998-8099 Alexodonnell716@gmail.com
Niagara Stars Andrew O'Donnell  716-425-6966 Odnotorious9@aol.com

Erie Lakers Chris Carpio 347-512-9585 ccarpio94@gmail.com

Orioles Jason Malloy  716-421-0544 Jmalloy1995@gmail.com


